DSB

7. Runde

SK Gerolzhofen
1 Georg von Zimmer
2 Michael Birken
3 Karl Ludwig Heilma
5 Jorg Bottger

SC Bihlertal
2 Stefan Schneider
3 Thomas Belikan
4 Alexander Altach
5 Dennis Schmidt

Post SV Neustadt
2 Wolfgang Dincher
5 Daniel Hendrich
6 Sven Metzger
9 Katja Zachmann

Lauenburger SV
1 Michael Wiechman
2 Rico Huhnstock
3 Uwe Nilius
4 Michael Reicke

4. Liga Gruppe C
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SC Alzenau |
Carlo Simon
Andreas Wilhelm
Robert Huck
Mohamed Diaa Ja

Hamburger SK IV
Elias Mandelkow
Stefan Ziefle

Dr. Jens Hittmann
Gerd Joppe

SF Erbach

Ulrich Bischoff
Markus Pauly

Dr. Martin Launert
Konrad Walther

Segeberger SF |
Martin Gutschow
Ewgenij Kepler
Peter Solar
Florian Wegner
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Lauenburger SV
Hamburger SK IV
Segeberger SF |
SC Alzenau |

SC Biuhlertal

SK Gerolzhofen
SF Erbach

Post SV Neustadt

ChessBase

Sp MP
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11
10
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BP
15%
17
15
14%
13
13
12
12

43Y2
30v2
35Y%2
31%
36

35%
23%
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